General Description
The MAX7418–MAX7425 5th-order, low-pass, switched-
capacitor filters (SCFs) operate from a single +5V
(MAX7418–MAX7421) or +3V (MAX7422–MAX7425)
supply. These devices draw only 3mA of supply current
and allow corner frequencies from 1Hz to 45kHz, making
them ideal for low-power post-DAC filtering and anti-
aliasing applications. They feature a shutdown mode that

 ● CT2 Base Stations
 ● Speech Processing
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide continued at end of data sheet.
19-1821; Rev 2; 8/22
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX7418CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 μMAX
MAX7418EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 μMAX
MAX7419CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 μMAX
MAX7419EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 μMAX
MAX7420CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 μMAX
MAX7420EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 μMAX
MAX7421CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 μMAX
MAX7421EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 μMAX
5th-Order, Lowpass,
Switched-Capacitor Filters
MAX7418–MAX7425
Design
Resources
Tools
and Models
Support
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
© 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
Pin Configuration
Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
OS
OUTVDD
1
2
8
7
CLK
SHDNIN
GND
COM
µMAX
TOP VIEW
3
4
6
5
MAX7418–
MAX7425
VDD
IN
CLK
OUT
GND
INPUT
0.1µF
0.1µF
CLOCK
SHDN
OUTPUT
VSUPPLY
COM
OS
MAX7418–
MAX7425
PART FILTER RESPONSE OPERATING
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX7418 r = 1.6 +5
MAX7419 Bessel +5
MAX7420 Butterworth +5
MAX7421 r = 1.25 +5
Selector Guide
Applications

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 1457
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information (continued) Selector Guide (continued)
PART FILTER RESPONSE OPERATING
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX7422 r = 1.6 +3
MAX7423 Bessel +3
MAX7424 Butterworth +3
MAX7425 r = 1.25 +3
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │ 14
MAX7418–MAX7425 5th-Order, Lowpass,
Switched-Capacitor Filters
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note that a “+”,
“#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but the drawing